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 Bringing Joy To
Every Doorstep 

Door Bells

PARROT BELLS | BUZZERS | MISCELLANEOUS
DING-DONG BELLS
SELECTABLE BELLS | WIRELESS BELLS
VOCAL BELLS | MUSICAL BELLS
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Auto-Learning Technology
Pair any combination of remotes 
and bells as needed.

Smart Melody Selection 

Different Remotes, Different Tunes

l For Doctors Next Pa�ent Please, Please Come in - 

l Gayatri Mantra, Hare Krishna, Azzan, Buddham Sharanam

l Mozart, Beethoveen, Christmas Carols

l For Offices Separate Cabin Calls - 

l For Pa�ents And the Elderly I Need Assistance! - 

l Many Short Bells, Alerts, And Tones

Extra Remotes Available L.P. 353.00

Code L.P. Pkg.

Wireless Bells

Echo-I
Wireless Bell

720100 1279.00 10 

Echo-IV
Wireless Bell

720400 1012.00 10

Echo-V
Wireless Bell

720500 1279.00 10

Extra Remotes Available L.P. 353.00

Extra Remotes Available L.P. 353.00

Code L.P. Pkg.

Selectable Bells  

Church Bell / Polyphonic Bell / Ding Dong Bell

Chorus
Selectable

714270 270345.00 10

Pride 2-in-1
Selectable

714010 180
 

345.00 5

Charm 3-in-1
Selectable

714070 322.00 10 240

With Selectable Switch

With Selectable Switch

With Selectable Switch

AUTO-LEARNING

AUTO-LEARNING

AUTO-LEARNING



Product Code Description L.P. Pkg.
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Product Code Description L.P. Pkg.

Ding-Dong Bells  

Crystal
Ding-Dong Bell

712230 240212.00 10

Splendor
Ding-Dong Bell 

712190 212.00 10 240

Wave
Ding-Dong Bell

712290 214.00 10 240

Cosmo
Ding-Dong Bell

712280 240214.00 10

Boss
Ding-Dong Bell

712040 202.00 10 240

Badshah
Ding-Dong Bell

712080 202.00 10 240

Ruby
Ding-Dong Bell

712310 214.00 10 240

Chorus
Ding-Dong Bell

712270 240
 

212.00 10

SB-05 Stereo
Ding-Dong Bell

712250 322.00 5 120

SB-03 Stereo
Ding-Dong Bell

712240 120322.00 5
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Code L.P. Pkg.

Musical Bells  

M-2 Melody Compact
Musical Bell

716320 244.00 10 

M-5 Melody Compact
Musical Bell

716350 244.00 10

M-6 Melody Compact
Musical Bell

716360 244.00 10

Nano
Musical Bell 

716090 281.00 10 180
 

Charm
Musical Bell 

716070 244.00 10 180
 

150

Code L.P. Pkg.

Vocal Bells  

Addzel
Vocal Bell

713060 180
 

322.00 5

Galaxy
Vocal Bell

713160 150
 

363.00 10

Inorbit
Vocal Bell

713140 322.00 10 150
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Parrot Bells  
Code L.P. Pkg.

Glory
Parrot Bell

711200 180
 

201.00 10 

M-1 Melody Compact
Parrot Bell

713310 220.00 10

M-4 Melody Compact
Parrot Bell

711340 220.00 10

Charm
Parrot Bell 

711070 220.00 10 180
 

Nawab
Parrot Bell

711150 150
 

225.00 5

Code L.P. Pkg.

Buzzers

Mouse
Buzzer

718020 78.00 10 400

Rahul
Buzzer

718040 78.00 10 400

Code L.P. Pkg.

Miscellaneous

Fish
Gong Bell

718220 159.00 10 240

Indicator Bell

718100 181.00 10 300

Big Indicator Bell

718110 285.00 10 200
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Door Bells

POD: Please Open the Door
KDK: Kripya Darwaaza Kholein (Hindi)

MB: Melody

 

MB-01

MB-02

MB-03

Hindi V10

English

Bird 8x1

Whistle

4-in-1

Code Tune Set

02

03

04

07

08

12

22

29

 

An Unmatched Variety Of Tunes To Give Your Guests
A Memorable Welcome!

Code Tune Set
 

MB-02 POD

Hindi POD

English POD

All-in-1 (20x1)

Azzan

As-salamu alaykum

Buddham Sharanam

Gayatri Mantra

Om Namah Shivaay

Navkar 7x1

Om Sai Baba

Swami Samarth

Satnam Waheguru

Swami Aiyappa

Tirupati

Whistle POD

Whistle - Tamil POD

V-10 POD

22-in-1

45-in-1

12 Shots (6 Mantras + 6 Tunes)

Allāhu Akbar

Jai Shri Ram

03

07

08

09

10

11

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

26

27

28

30

33 

Vocal Tunes Musical Tunes

®

Note: The complete product code of Vocal and Musical bells consists of 8 
digits.

After the 6 digits for the model, add the 2 digit suffix for the tune set,
for e.g., the code of Charm Vocal Bell - 45-in-1 is 716070 + 27 = 71607027



your 
CONNECTION 

to the world

®
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Product Code Description L.P. Pkg.

645240

Flap Packing

166.00 5 

Deluxe Flex Box

180 

Queen Flex Box Flap Packing

182.00 5 644240 180 

Flap PackingRoyal Flex Box

646240 150.00 5 180 2 x 5

Flap PackingAce Flex Box

676240 162.00 5 120 2 x 5

2 x 5

2 x 5

Product Code Description L.P. Pkg.

Galaxy Flex Box

120 

120 

120 

2 x 5

2 x 8

226.00

263.00

643210

643230

5 

5 

3 x 4 338.00643310 5 

A.P. (All Purpose) Flex Box Flap Packing

158.00

250.00

5 

5 

642240

642260

2 x 5

2 x 10

180 

120 

Super Classic Flex Box Box Packing

175.00 5 641240 150 

276.00 5 641260 120 

2 x 5

2 x 10

Classic Flex Box Flap Packing

158.00

250.00

5 

5 

2 x 5

2 x 10

180 

150 

640240

640260

®
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Extension Cord
LX Prime

FLEX BOX

Extension Cord

NEW ARRIVALS

276.00 5 1202 x 4667250

Prime Flex Box

Code Product L.P. Pkg. Code Product L.P. Pkg.

190.00 5 672210 1502 x 4

Stark Flex Box

338.00
502.00
502.00

5 
675210
675230
675310

120
2 x 4
2 x 8
3 x 4

Cosmo Flex Box

338.00
483.00
483.00

5 
666250
666280
666350

135
2 x 5
2 x 10
3 x 5

LX Flex Box

®

EXTENSION CORD
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Product Code Description L.P. Pkg. Product Code Description L.P. Pkg.

Flap Packing

2 x 4 170.00 5 650240 200 

Glory Flex Box
(Without Handle)

Orange Flex Box

263.00

389.00

389.00

5 

5 

5 

660250

660280

660350

Box Packing

150 

120 

120 

(With Handle)

2 x 5

2 x 10

3 x 5

Flap Packing

Flap Packing

(Without Handle)

Juno Flex Box

2 x 4 170.00 5 651240 200 

175.00 5 649240 180 2 x 4

(With Handle)

Chorus Flex Box

Diya Flex Box

2 x 5 325.00658250 1205 

Rangoli Flex Box

2 x 5 276.00656250 1605 

Innova Flex Box

2 x 5 195.00655240 1205 

White Citrus Flex Box

2 x 5 219.00653250 1805 

2 x 5 207.00668210 140 5 

Crystal Flex Box

Heavy-Duty Flex Box

674320 3 x 5 (16Amp.) 1002.00

Enduro 16 Amp. Flex Box

Box Packing

276.00

389.00

389.00

5 

5 

5 

661250

661280

661350

150 

120 

120 

2 x 5

2 x 10

3 x 5

Orange Flex Box
(Without Handle)

King Flex Box Box Packing

Flap Packing
338.00

502.00

502.00

5 

5 

5 

664250

664280

664320

645.00 5 664370

120 

80 

80 

80 

2 x 5

2 x 10

3 x 5

3 x 9

665350

King Flex Box Box Packing

876.00 10 15 Amp. 40
 

NEW ARRIVAL
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Product Code L.P. Pkg. Product Code L.P. Pkg.

2 x 5 182.00663210 160 5 

3 x 5 314.00663350 120 5 

Blackberry Flex Box (Without Handle)

2 x 5 288.00669250 120 5 

Dew Flex Box

2 x 5 182.00662210 150 5 

2 x 10 282.00662230 120 5 

3 x 5 314.00662350 120 5 

Blackberry Flex Box (With Handle)

Delta Flex Box

2 x 5 166.00657250 1805 

Nano Flex Box

2 x 5

2 x 8

3 x 4

226.00

263.00

358.00

654210

654230

654310

120 5 

120 5 

120 5 

Tejas Flex Box

2 x 5 174.00652250 1505 

DELTA BLACKBERRY NANO

DEW BLACKBERRY
Without Handle

TEJAS

Flex Boxes ®

Flap Packing



UNIQUE VERTICAL 
DESIGN

OVERLOAD 
PROTECTION

SUPER-FAST USB 
CHARGING^

RESETTABLE FUSE

Pressfit’s Tower Spike Guards are a stellar example 

of ground-breaking innova�on. With the idea derived 

from the modern high-rise buildings around us, the 

Tower is a ver�cally designed u�lity powerhouse 

that saves your valuable table space. Plug in all your 

devices in a single spot and de-clu�er the mess of wires. 

Product Code L.P. Pkg.

Tower Spike Guards

Tower (1 Floor: 4 Way)633100  —

Tower (2 Floor: 8 Way)

359.00

708.00633130  —

Product Code L.P. Pkg.

Tower Spike Guards

Tower (1 Floor: 4 Way+ 2 USB)633190  —

Tower (2 Floor: 8 Way + 2 USB)

1168.00

1518.00633140  —

With a unique, eye-catching design and industrious 
components, the Cabana Power Strip is the perfect 
power accessory that you deserve.

Cabana
POWER STRIP

Product Code L.P. Pkg.

Cabana Power Strip624540  —708.00

- 12 -

®
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Spike Guards

Product Code Description L.P. Pkg.

30

30

30

—

30

30

30

—

Uno Spike Guard (1 Switch + 4 Sockets)

489.00

546.00

624.00

811.00

631410

631420

631430

631440

1.5 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

10 Mtr.

Uno Spike Guard

Uno Spike Guard (1 Switch + 5 Sockets)

548.00

605.00

680.00

868.00

631510

631520

631530

631540

1.5 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

10 Mtr.

Uno Spike Guard (1 Switch + 6 Sockets)

620.00

673.00

816.00

922.00

631610

631620

631630

631640

1.5 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

10 Mtr.

Product Code Description L.P. Pkg.

Proto Spike Guard (4 Switches + 4 Sockets)

558.00

614.00

688.00

866.00

632410

632420

632430

632440

1.5 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

10 Mtr.

Proto Spike Guard

Proto Spike Guard (5 Switches + 5 Sockets)

627.00

684.00

758.00

946.00

632510

632520

632530

632540

1.5 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

10 Mtr.

Proto Spike Guard (6 Switches + 6 Sockets)

731.00

788.00

863.00

1051.00

632610

632620

632630

632640

1.5 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

10 Mtr.

30

30

30

---

30

30

30

30

30

---

---

---

Nano Power Strip (4 Switches + 4 Sockets)

500.00

556.00

631.00

819.00

613410

613420

613430

613440

1.5 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

10 Mtr.

Nano Powder Strip (1 Switch + 6 Sockets)

480.00

534.00

603.00

777.00

612610

612620

612630

612640

1.5 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

10 Mtr.

Product Code Description L.P. Pkg.

Nano Power Strip (1 Switch + 4 Sockets)

391.00

447.00

523.00

709.00

612410

612420

612430

612440

1.5 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

10 Mtr.

Nano Power Strip

Product Code Description L.P. Pkg.

Defender Industrial Spike Guard

Defender Industrial Spike Guard (2 Mtr.)

1104.00634450 16 Amp.

---

1

---

--- ---

®
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Product Code Description L.P. Pkg.

Diya Power Strip

30

Diya Power Strip (1 Switch + 2 Sockets)

307.00

363.00

439.00

627.00

614210

614220

614230

614240

1.5 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

10 Mtr.

Diya Power Strip (1 Switch + 3 Sockets)

357.00

413.00

488.00

675.00

614310

614320

614330

614340

1.5 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

10 Mtr.

24

Diya Power Strip (1 Switch + 4 Sockets)

402.00

458.00

533.00

720.00

614410

614420

614430

614440

1.5 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

10 Mtr.

24

Diya Power Strip (4 Switches + 4 Sockets)

500.00

556.00

631.00

819.00

615410

615420

615430

615440

1.5 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

10 Mtr.

24

Diya Power Strip (1 Switch + 6 Sockets)

480.00

534.00

603.00

777.00

614610

614620

614630

614640

1.5 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

10 Mtr.

POD Power Strip

30

POD Power Strip (1 Switch + 2 Sockets)

307.00

363.00

439.00

627.00

616210

616220

616230

616240

1.5 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

10 Mtr.

POD Power Strip (1 Switch + 3 Sockets)

357.00

413.00

488.00

675.00

616310

616320

616330

616340

1.5 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

10 Mtr.

24

POD Power Strip (1 Switch + 4 Sockets)

402.00

458.00

533.00

720.00

616410

616420

616430

616440

1.5 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

10 Mtr.

24

POD Power Strip (4 Switches + 4 Sockets)

500.00

556.00

631.00

819.00

617410

617420

617430

617440

1.5 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

10 Mtr.

24

POD Power Strip (1 Switch + 6 Sockets)

480.00

534.00

603.00

777.00

616610

616620

616630

616640

1.5 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

10 Mtr.

Product Code Description L.P. Pkg.

Product Code Description L.P. Pkg.

Mint Power Strip

30

Mint Power Strip (1 Switch + 2 Sockets)

307.00

363.00

439.00

627.00

618210

618220

618230

618240

1.5 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

10 Mtr.

Mint Power Strip (1 Switch + 3 Sockets)

357.00

413.00

488.00

675.00

618310

618320

618330

618340

1.5 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

10 Mtr.

Mint Power Strip (1 Switch + 4 Sockets)

402.00

458.00

533.00

720.00

618410

618420

618430

618440

1.5 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

10 Mtr.

24

Mint Power Strip (4 Switches + 4 Sockets)

500.00

556.00

631.00

819.00

619410

619420

619430

619440

1.5 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

10 Mtr.

24 

Mint Power Strip (1 Switch + 6 Sockets)

480.00

534.00

603.00

777.00

618610

618620

618630

618640

1.5 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

10 Mtr.

Charms Power Strip

30

Charms Power Strip (1 Switch + 2 Sockets)

307.00

363.00

439.00

627.00

620210

620220

620230

620240

1.5 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

10 Mtr.

Charms Power Strip (1 Switch + 3 Sockets)

357.00

413.00

488.00

675.00

620310

620320

620330

620340

1.5 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

10 Mtr.

30

Charms Power Strip (1 Switch + 4 Sockets)

402.00

458.00

533.00

720.00

620410

620420

620430

620440

1.5 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

10 Mtr.

24

Charms Power Strip (4 Switches + 4 Sockets)

500.00

556.00

631.00

819.00

621410

621420

621430

621440

1.5 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

10 Mtr.

24 

Charms Power Strip (1 Switch + 6 Sockets)

480.00

534.00

603.00

777.00

620610

620620

620630

620640

1.5 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

10 Mtr.

Product Code Description L.P. Pkg.

30



®

CAPACITORS     PORCELAIN FUSES       FASTENERS
WIRE CLIPS CABLE TIES 

The One-Stop Shop for 
All Your Electrical Needs!



Domestic Line Testers
Product Code Description L.P. Pkg.

605160

605170

605140

605150

605037

605070

605250 120

605010 120 

120 

120 

605090

605270

120 

120

120 

120 

120 

34.00

34.00

35.00

40.00

43.00

41.00

31.00

34.00

30.00

48.00

44.00

40.00

40.00

605041

605057

605061

Greeno

Sathi Gold - Single Light (Yellow)

Sathiya - Double Light (White)

Sathiya - Single Light (Yellow)

Sathi Gold - Double Light (White)

Sathi Deluxe

Diya

Charms - Single Light

Charms - Double Light

Glory - Single Light

Glory - Double Light

Splendor

Mini Line Tester

Electrical Insulation Tape
0.13mm x 18mm x 6.0mtrs.

FR-PVC

Product Code: 912220
L.P.: 17.00
Pkg.: 30

IS:7809 (III)

®
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Industrial Line Testers
605310 12 65.00One Industrial

605330 12 65.00Zen Industrial

605350 12 65.00Badshah Industrial

605370 12 65.00King Industrial
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Product Code Description L.P. Pkg.

604510 6 Amp. 20

604520 16 Amp. 10

1000

360

57.00

93.00

LX 3 Pin Plug Top 

604610 6 Amp. 20 

604620 16 Amp. 10 

2200

360

58.00

98.00

GX 3 Pin Plug Top

604560 6 Amp. 20 

604570 16 Amp. 10

800

360

55.00

91.00

SX 3 Pin Plug Top 

Plug Tops 
Multiplugs

Product Code Description L.P. Pkg.

604710 6 Amp. 10

604720 16 Amp. 10

900
 

500
 

57.00

92.00

Blackberry 3 Pin Plug Top

®

604660 6 Amp. 20

604670 16 Amp. 10

1000
 

500
 

63.00

105.00

Galaxy 3 Pin Plug Top - w/ Indicator

604210 6 Amp. 10

604220 16 Amp. 10

800
 

500
 

72.00

112.00

Nawab 3 Pin Plug Top - w/ Indicator 
(Polycarbonate)

604460 6 Amp. 20

604470 16 Amp. 10

720

400

61.00

100.00

Gold 3 Pin Plug Top (U)
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Product Code Description L.P. Pkg.Product Code Description L.P. Pkg.

601100

604100 Splendor 2 Pin Top

604200 Nawab 2 Pin Top

601200 Nawab Male-Female

1650
 

3300
 

3300
 

1650
 

30 

30 

30 

30 

603850 Tejas 2 Pin 
Multiplug

603860 Tejas 3 Pin
Multiplug

1800

1800

30 

30 

32.50

40.00

603010 International
Multi Plug 5 Amp.

603030 International
Multi Plug 13 Amp.

603020 International
Multi Plug 15 Amp.

500
 

500
 

500
 

10 

10 

10 

132.00

155.00

155.00

Splendor Male-
Female

604850 Tejas 2 Pin
Plug Top

601850 Tejas 2 Pin Male-
Female Connector

604600 GX 2 Pin
Plug Top

601600 GX 2 Pin Male-
Female Connector

3300

1650

3300

1650

30 

30 

30 

30 

15.50

30.50

15.50

30.50

601260 Nano 3 Pin
Conversion
5 to 15 Amp.

75.00 10 500
 

w/ Indicator

603970 Eva 3 Pin 
Multiplug

129.00 10 500

604050 Badshah 2 Pin Top

601050

604250 Nano 2 Pin

601250

3300
 

1650
 

3300
 

1650
 

30 

30 

30 

30 Nano Male - Female

Badshah Male-Female

601970 3 Pin Conversion
Plug 5 to 15 Amp

601960 3 Pin Conversion
Plug 5 Amp.

601950 2 Pin Conversion
Plug (w/ Indicator)

601800 Charm 2 Pin
Conversion Plug

604400 Diya 2 Pin Top

601430 Diya  
Male Female

600
 

500
 

1000
 

1000
 

3300
 

1650
 

10 

10 

20 

20 

30 

30 

604300 Uno 2 Pin 3300
 

30 16.00

601300 Uno 2 Pin
Male - Female

1650
 

30 31.50

60.00

74.00

28.00

20.50

603950 2 Pin Multi Plug 

603960 3 Pin Multi Plug 

1500
 

30 

30 

28.00

37.00

15.00

29.50

603050 Badshah 2 Pin
Multi Plug

32.50 20 1000
 

603210 Nawab 3 Pin
Multi Plug (Indian)

61.00 10 500
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601810 Charm 3 Pin
Conversion
Multi Plug

78.00 10 500
 

w/ Indicator

w/ Indicator

603420 16 Amp Diya 
3 Pin Multiplug

212.00 10 500

603760 Classic 2 Pin to 
3 Pin Multi Plug

105.00 10 500
 

603910 Nani 3 Pin
Multi Plug

110.00 10 500
 

603300 Uno 2 Pin
Multi Plug

58.00 500
 

10 

Full Brass Parts

603310 Uno 3 Pin
Multi Plug

93.00 500
 

10 

603160 Boss 3 Pin
Multi Plug
(Universal) 

81.00 10 500
 

603060 Badshah
3 Pin
Multi Plug 

83.00 10 500
 

Product Code Description L.P. Pkg.Product Code Description L.P. Pkg.

Chorus 3 Pin Multi Plug Juno 3 Pin Multi Plug 

Diya 2 Pin Multi Plug

Code Description L.P. Pkg. Code Description L.P. Pkg.

603410 Diya 3 Pin Multi Plug 82.00 20 1000 1067.00601090 Juno 6 Amp.Conversion Plug

1079.00601140 Juno 6 to 16 Amp.
Conversion Plug

1080.00603240 Chorus 3 Pin Multi Plug

601400 Diya 2 Pin Multi Plug 82.00 20 10001076.00603090 Juno 3 Pin Multi Plug

Diya 3 Pin Multi PlugJuno 6 to 16 Amp.

Juno 6 Amp.
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Round Cover Plates

Product Code Description L.P. Pkg. Product Code Description L.P. Pkg.

®

905260 Badshah 6½"  
 

19.50 50 1500

905580 Splendor 7½"  
 

26.00 25 900

905140 Diya 4½"   13.00 100 3000

905240 Badshah 4½"   11.00 100 3000

905540 Splendor 4½"  10.00 100 3000

905430 Boss 4"   8.30 100 3000

4 - 4.5" 

905110

905210

Diya 3½"    

Badshah 3½"   

9.20

8.30

100

100

4000

4000

905310 Nawab 3½"   6.45 100 4000

905510 Splendor 3½"  6.75 100 4000

3½”

905640 Tejas 4½"
2 Hole  

12.00 100 3000

Plain Cover Plates
For sealing electrical points; without wiring holes

Fan Plates
For sealing larger electrical points of fans

Decorative Pattern Plates  

905720 Mint 3.75" 4.60 100 3600

905740 Mint 4.5" 7.40 100 3000

905770 Mint 7" 21.50 25 900

Modular Plates
With separate cover; hidden screws

905860 Eva 6" 63.00 20 6006.5"

905880 Eva 7" 82.00 20 6007.5"

For sealing electrical points; with 2 mounting holes and 2 wiring holes

Wiring Plates

905550 Splendor 5½"    23.00 50 1500

5.5 - 6"

905590 Splendor 6"    23.00 50 1500

Product Code Description L.P. Pkg. Product Code Description L.P. Pkg.

905620 Tejas 3½"
2 Hole  

8.30 100 4000



Ligh�ng Up Your Lives. 
One Great Product At a Time



White Metallic Oak Wood Teak Wood

Royal 

20 480551231 Angle Holder - White

20 480551232 Angle Holder - Metallic

20 480551235 Angle Holder - Oak Wood 20 480120.00552235 Batten Holder - Oak Wood

Batten Holder - Teak Wood 20 480120.0055223620 480551236 Angle Holder - Teak Wood

Batten Holder - Black 20 48077.0055223020 480

77.00

95.00

120.00

120.00

77.00551230 Angle Holder - Black

Code Description L.P. Pkg. Code Description L.P. Pkg.

20 48077.00552231 Batten Holder - White

20 48095.00552232 Batten Holder - Metallic
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Product Code Description L.P. Pkg. Product Code Description L.P. Pkg.

Lamp
Holders

®

551100

552100

20 

20 

800
 

800
 

42.50

42.50

Lotus 

Angle Holder

Batten Holder

20 

20 

800
 

800
 

42.50

42.50

LX - Metal Ring

551160

552160

Angle Holder

Batten Holder

551220

552220

20 

20 

800
 

800
 

54.00

54.00

Angle Holder

Batten Holder

SX - Metal Ring

Tejas - Metal Ring 

20 800
 

56.00552290 Batten Holder - 
Black

20 56.00552294 800
 

Batten Holder - 
Red  

20 800
 

56.00551290 Angle Holder - 
Black  

20 56.00551294 800
 

Angle Holder - 
Red 

551250

552250

Uni - Metal Ring 

20 

20 

480
 

480
 

46.00

46.00

Angle Holder

Batten Holder

551300

552300

Atom

Angle Holder

Batten Holder

20 

20 

480
 

480
 

86.00

86.00

551090

552090

Wave

Angle Holder

Batten Holder

20 

20 

800
 

800
 

53.00

53.00

551270 20 80063.00

Diya Twin Holder 

Angle + Batten

551000

552000

20 

20 

800
 

800
 

42.50

42.50

U - Metal Ring

Angle Holder

Batten Holder

GX - Metal Ring

20 

20 

800
 

800
 

56.00

56.00

551120

552120

Angle Holder

Batten Holder

Jewel - Metal Ring

20 

20 

800
 

800
 

40.50

40.50

551020

552020

Angle Holder

Batten Holder

Black



Ceiling Roses

Product Code Description L.P. Pkg. Product Code Description L.P. Pkg.

Edge Plus 5x5

360
 

360
 

551320

552320

Angle Holder

Batten Holder

CFL

800
 

800
 

551700

552700

Angle Holder

Batten Holder

Eva

300
 

360
 

551410

552410

Angle Holder

Batten Holder

800
 

552140

Jumbo GX - Metal Ring

Batten Holder

800
 

552070

Jumbo Jewel - Plastic Ring

Batten Holder

551240

552240

480
 

480
 

Pearl 

Angle Holder

Batten Holder

Charms 

480
 

480
 

551260

552260

Angle Holder

Batten Holder

Edge

360
 

360
 

551310

552310

Angle Holder

Batten Holder

3 Parts - Ceiling Rose 480
 

553232

Royal - Metallic

480
 

553231

Royal - White 

3 Parts - Ceiling Rose 

Ceiling Rose 840
 

553000

U (3 Parts)

1000
 

1000
 

553010

553020

Jewel

2 Parts - Ceiling Rose

3 Parts - Ceiling Rose

3 Parts - Ceiling Rose 480
 

553235

Royal - Oak Wood

3 Parts - Ceiling Rose 480
 

553236

Royal - Teak Wood

Jumbo Jewel

1000
 

553070 2 Parts - Ceiling Rose

1000
 

553080 3 Parts - Ceiling Rose

2 Parts - Ceiling Rose

3 Parts - Ceiling Rose

840
 

840
 

553730

553150

LX

Ceiling Rose 840
 

553190

Jumbo LX 

551010

552010

Jewel - Plastic Ring

800
 

800
 

Angle Holder

Batten Holder

GX - Plastic Ring

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

800
 

800
 

103.00

103.00

35.00

35.00

97.00

77.00

60.00

40.00

118.00

118.00

37.00

43.50

38.00

43.50

45.00

54.00

54.00

551110

552110

Angle Holder

Batten Holder

LX - Plastic Ring

800
 

800
 

551150

552150

Angle Holder

Batten Holder

Jumbo LX - Metal Ring

552200 Batten Holder

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 800
 

79.00

79.00

82.00

82.00

101.00

101.00

90.00

67.00

35.50

35.00

40.50

2 Parts - Ceiling Rose

3 Parts - Ceiling Rose

840
 840
 

553720

553110

GX

20 

20 

36.00

41.50

32.50

32.50

40.50

40.50

45.00
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Pendant 
Holders

1240
 

34.50554510

Galaxy - Plastic Ring

1240
 

34.00554530

OBR Black 
Pendant Holder

1500
 

39.00554710

Uni Pendant 
Holder

1240
 

40.50554250

1240
 

36.00554021

Jewel - Metal Ring

1240
 

32.00554041

1240
 

34.50554150

LX - Plastic Ring

1240
 

34.00554170

Nawab Pendant 
Holder

Zel Adaptor
(Full Brass)

1000
 

28.00554280

28.00 1000 606400

1240
 

38.00554160

LX - Metal Ring           

1240
 

35.50554180

1240
 

39.00554520

Galaxy - Metal Ring

1240
 

35.50554540
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Product Code Description L.P. Pkg. Product Code Description L.P. Pkg.

1240
 

28.00554011

Jewel - Plastic Ring

20 

20 

30 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 1240
 

28.00554031

Pendant Holder
(w/ Skirt)

Pendant Holder
(w/o Skirt)

Pendant Holder
(w/ Skirt)

Pendant Holder
(w/o Skirt)

Pendant Holder
(w/ Skirt)

Pendant Holder
(w/o Skirt)

Pendant Holder
(w/ Skirt)

Pendant Holder
(w/o Skirt)

Pendant Holder
(w/ Skirt)

Pendant Holder
(w/o Skirt)

Pendant Holder
(w/ Skirt)

Pendant Holder
(w/o Skirt)

®

10 

10  300

Galaxy Pendant Holder (w/ Plug & Wire)

554550

554560

10 554570

1.5 mtrs. Wire

5.0 mtrs. Wire

3.0 mtrs. Wire

30 606410 1800 2 Pin
Parallel Adaptor

37.00

30 606420 1500 B.C. 
Parallel Adaptor

37.00

30 606430 1500 Multi
Pendant Holder

40.50

76.00

85.00

104.00

—2 Pin Holder 20 28.00606520

12 606440 432 2 Slot
Porcelain Holder

12 606450 432 3 Slot
Porcelain Holder

12 606460 432 Round 2 Slot
Porcelain Holder

606510 50 2500 CFL Holder

27.00

27.00

27.00

21.50

Jewel Baby Batten
Holder 
(Polycarbonate 
w/ Metal Ring)

Baby Batten
Holder
Polycarbonate

20 

20 

1200
 

1200
 

21.50

18.50552050

552060

—Pendant Holder 20 00.00554740

NEW ARRIVALClassic - Metal Ring



Miscellaneous
Product Code Description L.P. Pkg.Product Code Description L.P. Pkg.
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®

GX Concealed 
Light Box (White)

976511 6 ..........45.00

GX Concealed 
Light Box (Black)

976510 6 ..........26.00

Bakelite Strip Connector

1000

1000

1000

500

602110

602120

602130

602140

5 Amp.

10 Amp.

15 Amp.

30 Amp.

20

20

20

20

Dummy Plates

8000 976030 Switch (Normal)

504670 6000 1M Blank Plate 

976010 8000 MCB

4.15

6.45

4.15

100 

100 

100 

976360 20 14.00J. Box for Tele 
Phone & Antenna 
Socket (Switch Type)

1600

20 976370 14.00J. Box for Tele 
Phone & Antenna 
Socket (Socket Type)

1600

Wall Plugs

Square

Round

* 1 Box contains 20 pkts i.e. 1000 pcs

WP#6 (32 mm) 19.50 50962011 60 Bx

WP#8 (35 mm) 22.00 50962021 60 Bx

29.50 50WP#10 (38 mm)962031 36 Bx

44.50 50WP#10 (50 mm)962041 36 Bx

66.00 50WP#12 (63 mm)962051 24 Bx

11.00 50WP#6 Mini962001

19.50 50WP#6 (32 mm)961011 60 Bx

WP#8 (35 mm) 22.00 50961021 60 Bx

50WP#10 (38 mm) 29.50961031 36 Bx

44.50 50WP#10 (50 mm)961041 36 Bx

66.00 50WP#12 (63 mm)961051 24 Bx

11.00 50  WP#6 Mini961001 80 Bx

24 

24 

24 

602020 10 Amp. Strip 
Connector

602030 15 Amp. Strip 
Connector

602010 5 Amp. Strip 
Connector

1800 

1800 

1200 

45.00

66.50

28.00

Strip Connector

100 

100 

976110 15 Amp. Safety Plug

976100 5 Amp. Safety Plug 5000 

5000 6.45

5.50

Safety Plug

Camper
Surface DP

976050 611.00

32 Amp. DP Switch
Protection Window 
LED Indicator
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® AC Boxes

EVA AC Box Indian

Code Description L.P. Pkg. Code Description L.P. Pkg.

A/C P & S 20 Amp. 2 Pole973110 10

A/C P & S 20 Amp. 3 Pole973120 10473.00

315.00

900.00A/C P & S 30 Amp. 3 Pole973130 5

973010 765.00LX AC Box Universal Socket

with Indicator *

(P & S) Plug & Socket

**  25Amp. ISI MCB, 16Amp. ISI 3 Pin Plug Top

535340 347.00EVA AC Box Indian Socket *

535330 EVA AC Box Indian Socket 

with Plug Top **

438.00

535320 364.00EVA AC Box Universal Socket *

 535310 EVA AC Box Universal Socket 

with Plug Top **

422.00

Nano A/C Box with P & S973030 675.00

Camper AC Box (w/ J. box)973040 500.00

EVA AC Box Universal SocketLX AC Box Universal Socket

Camper AC Box Universal Socket

(w/ J. Box)

ISI 25A MCB

ISI 16A Plug Top

ISI 16A Socket 
(w/ Porcelain back) 

With Junction Box

Nano A/C Box with P & SA/C Plug & Socket

*  25Amp. ISI MCB



®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

Safety First
BUILDING WIRES

TM

100% Bunched

Electrolytic Copper

Anti-Termite Anti-Rodent

®



Foot Lights

Code Description L.P. Pkg. Code Description L.P. Pkg.

Product codes are 6 digits long. The last digit stands for the colour. 1- White 3- Warm White 4- Red 5- Blue 6- Green 7- Yellow
For e.g. The code for White Prime LED Foot Light 4M will be- 90209 + 1 = 902091
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Vista6 Window EOS

Prime EvaRio

GX Photo Boss

Badshah Nawab

90212 Prime LED Foot Light 3M 10 271.00

90209 Prime LED Foot Light 4M 10299.00

90217 Rio LED Foot Light 4M 10 290.00

90200 Eva LED Foot Light 3M 10 224.00

90201 Eva LED Foot Light 4M 10236.00

90202 6 Window LED Foot Light 4M 10 236.00

90211 EOS LED Foot Light 4M 10236.00

90208 Photo LED Foot Light 3M 10 227.00

90204 Photo LED Foot Light 4M 10236.00

90213 GX LED Foot Light 4M 10 236.00

902050 Badshah Foot Light 10164.00

902060 Nawab Foot Light 10 164.00

90203 Boss LED Foot Light 4M 10236.00

90214 10236.00Vista LED Foot Light 4M

®

902099 Prime LED Foot Light 4M-Multi 10325.00



®

Excep�onal Features

Smooth Finishing that 
ensures easy and quick 

pulling of wires

Spring-Bendable
Conduit Pipes 

Strong Casing
Locking Machanism 

Fire-Retardant 
Properties (FR)

Superior
Rigidity

The Choice of 
Smart Engineers!
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Product Code Dimension L.P. Pkg. Product Code Description L.P. Pkg.M.Pkg.

IS:3419

CM/L 3764776

Product Codes:

Product codes are 6 digits long. 
The last digit stands for the colour.
0- Black 2- Grey 3- Ivory For e.g. 
The code for 20 mm Coupler (Ivory)
will be- 27523 + 3 = 275233.

35.50

35.50

45.00

20 960

27211

27221

27231

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

1 Way J. Box

35.50

35.50

45.00

35.50

35.50

45.00

20
960
960
720

27212

27222

27232

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

2 Way J. Box - Through

20
960
960
720

27213

27223

27233

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

2 Way J. Box - Angle

38.50

38.50

49.00

20
720
720
720

27214

27224

27234

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

3 Way J. Box

40.00

40.00

54.00

20
540
540
540

27215

27225

27235

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

4 Way J. Box

54.00

63.00

10
10

480
480

27321

27331

20 mm

25 mm

1 Way Deep J. Box

55.00

63.00

55.00

63.00

10
10

480
360

27322

27332

20 mm

25 mm

2 Way Deep J. Box - Through

10
10

480
360

27323

27333

20 mm

25 mm

2 Way Deep J. Box - Angle

58.00

72.00

10
10

360
360

27324

27334

20 mm

25 mm

3 Way Deep J. Box

63.00

75.00

10
10

270
270

27325

27335

20 mm

25 mm

4 Way Deep J. Box

Heavy Conduit Fittings

Non-ISI

15.00

21.00

50

50

27529

27539

20 mm

25 mm

Normal Fabricated Bend

22.00

29.00

50

25

27528

27538

20 mm

25 mm

ISI Fabricated Bend

10.60

15.00

100
100

27521

27531

20 mm

25 mm

Elbow

8.00 1027501 20-25 mm

Extra Lid w/Screws for J. Box

5.70

9.70

100
100

27523

27533

20 mm

25 mm

Coupling

11.00

14.00

100
100

27520

27530

20 mm

25 mm

Saddle Base with Screw

17.00

22.00

100
100

27522

27532

20 mm

25 mm

Tee

®
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Product Code Dimension L.P. Pkg. Product Code Description L.P. Pkg.M.Pkg.

50 1200

280110

280210

280310

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

1 Way J. Box

15.00

15.00

16.00

50 1000

280120

280220

280320

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

2 Way J. Box - Through

15.00

15.00

16.00

50 1000

280140

280240

280340

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

3 Way J. Box

15.00

15.00

16.00

50 1000

280150

280250

280350

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

4 Way J. Box

15.00

15.00

16.00

25 500

281140

281240

281340

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

3 Way Deep J. Box

22.00

22.00

22.50

25 500

281130

281230

281330

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

2 Way Deep J. Box - Angle

22.00

22.00

22.50

25 600

281110

281210

281310

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

1 Way Deep J. Box

22.00

22.00

22.50

50 1000

280130

280230

280330

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

2 Way J. Box - Angle

15.00

15.00

16.00

25 500

281120

281220

281320

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

2 Way Deep J. Box - Through

22.00

22.00

22.50

22.00

22.00

22.50

25 500

281150

281250

281350

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

4 Way Deep J. Box

® GALAXY
CONDUIT FITTINGS

50 1200

280112

280212

280312

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

1 Way J. Box

19.00

19.00

20.00

50 1000

280122

280222

280322

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

2 Way J. Box - Through

19.00

19.00

20.00

50 1000

280142

280242

280342

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

3 Way J. Box

19.00

19.00

20.00

50 1000

280152

280252

280352

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

4 Way J. Box

19.00

19.00

20.00

25 500

281142

281242

281342

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

3 Way Deep J. Box

28.00

28.00

28.50

25 500

281132

281232

281332

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

2 Way Deep J. Box - Angle

28.00

28.00

28.50

25 600

281112

281212

281312

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

1 Way Deep J. Box

28.00

28.00

28.50

50 1000

280132

280232

280332

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

2 Way J. Box - Angle

19.00

19.00

20.00

25 500

281122

281222

281322

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

2 Way Deep J. Box - Through

28.00

28.00

28.50

28.00

28.00

28.50

25 500

281152

281252

281352

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

4 Way Deep J. Box

GreyBlack
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® GALAXY
CONDUIT FITTINGS

Product Code Description L.P. Pkg.

50 1200

280113

280213

280313

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

1 Way J. Box

22.00

23.00

24.00

50 1000

280123

280223

280323

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

2 Way J. Box - Through

22.00

23.00

24.00

50 1000

280143

280243

280343

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

3 Way J. Box

22.00

23.00

24.00

50 1000

280153

280253

280353

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

4 Way J. Box

22.00

23.00

24.00

50 1000

280133

280233

280333

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

2 Way J. Box - Angle

22.00

23.00

24.00

Ivory

25 500

281143

281243

281343

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

3 Way Deep J. Box

34.00

35.00

36.00

25 500

281133

281233

281333

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

2 Way Deep J. Box - Angle

34.00

35.00

36.00

25 600

281113

281213

281313

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

1 Way Deep J. Box

34.00

35.00

36.00

25 500

281123

281223

281323

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

2 Way Deep J. Box - Through

34.00

35.00

36.00

34.00

35.00

36.00

25 500

281153

281253

281353

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

4 Way Deep J. Box



Light Conduit 
Fittings
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Product Code Dimension L.P. Pkg. M.Pkg. Product Code Dimension L.P. Pkg. M.Pkg.

290150

290250

290350

290450

290550

290650

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

32 mm

40 mm

50 mm

4 Way J. Box

720

720

720

450

291140

291240

291340

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

3Way Deep J. Box

290110

290210

290310

290410

290510

290610

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

32 mm

40 mm

50 mm

1 Way J. Box

1000

1000

960

 

290120

290220

290320

290420

290520

290620

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

32 mm

40 mm

50 mm

2 Way J. Box

960

960

960

290140

290240

290340

290440

290540

290640

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

32 mm

40 mm

50 mm

3 Way J. Box

960

960

960

480

291120

291220

291320

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

2 Way Deep J. Box

500
500
500

291110

291210

291310

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

1 Way Deep J. Box

360

291150

291250

291350

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

4 Way Deep J. Box

6000
6000
5000

292100

292200

292300

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

Push Saddle

2.10

2.10

3.65

3.35

3.70

5.20

100
100
100

100
100
100

4500
4500
2700

292120

292220

292320

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

Tee

15.50

17.00

19.50

34.00

40.00

52.00

15.50

17.00

19.50

34.00

40.00

52.00

15.50

17.00

19.50

34.00

40.00

52.00

15.50

17.00

19.50

34.00

40.00

52.00

24.00

25.00

27.00

24.00

25.00

27.00

24.00

25.00

27.00

24.00

25.00

27.00

20

20

20

10

10

10

10

20

20

20

10

10

10

20

20

20

10

10

10

20

20

20

10

10

10

10

10

10

100
100
100

®

Black

3.15

3.25

4.50

5000
5000
2700

292110

292210

292310

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

Elbow

292130

292230

292330

292430

292530

292630

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

32 mm

40 mm

50 mm

Coupling

5000

5000

4500

2500

1300

1300

292170

292270

292370

292470

292570

292670

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

32 mm

40 mm

50 mm

Bend

2100

2100

1200

450

450

450

292140

292240

292340

292440

292540

292640

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

32 mm

40 mm

50 mm

Patti Saddle

5000

5000

5000

2500

2500

2500

2.65

3.15

4.50

8.25

10.15

12.00

12.00

13.00

16.50

43.50

77.00

89.00

4.50

4.50

5.20

12.50

13.00

13.50

100

100

100

50

50

50

50

50

50

25

25

25

100

100

100

50

50

50

Extension Ring

292020 27009.40 100



Light Conduit Fittings
Product Code Dimension L.P. Pkg. M.Pkg. Product Code Dimension L.P. Pkg. M.Pkg.
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5000
5000
2700

292112

292212

292312

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

Elbow

360

291152

291252

291352

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

4 Way Deep J. Box

450

291142

291242

291342

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

3Way Deep J. Box

480

291122

291222

291322

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

2 Way Deep J. Box

500
500
500

291112

291212

291312

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

1 Way Deep J. Box

290152

290252

290352

290452

290552

290652

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

32 mm

40 mm

50 mm

4 Way J. Box

720

720

720

290142

290242

290342

290442

290542

290642

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

32 mm

40 mm

50 mm

3 Way J. Box

960

960

960

290122

290222

290322

290422

290522

290622

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

32 mm

40 mm

50 mm

2 Way J. Box

960

960

960

290112

290212

290312

290412

290512

290612

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

32 mm

40 mm

50 mm

1 Way J. Box

1000

1000

960

 

292132

292232

292332

292432

292532

292632

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

32 mm

40 mm

50 mm

Coupling

5000

5000

4500

2500

1300

1300

292142

292242

292342

292442

292542

292642

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

32 mm

40 mm

50 mm

Patti Saddle

5000

5000

5000

2500

2500

2500

292172

292272

292372

292472

292572

292672

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

32 mm

40 mm

50 mm

Bend

2100

2100

1200

450

450

450

3.15

3.30

4.70

29.50

30.50

31.50

29.50

30.50

31.50

29.50

30.50

31.50

29.50

30.50

31.50

17.50

19.50

23.00

35.00

41.00

53.00

17.50

19.50

23.00

35.00

41.00

53.00

17.50

19.50

23.00

35.00

41.00

53.00

17.50

19.50

23.00

35.00

41.00

53.00

3.65

4.00

6.45

100
100
100

10

10

10

10

20

20

20

10

10

10

20

20

20

10

10

10

20

20

20

10

10

10

20

20

20

10

10

10

100
100
100

4500
4500
2700

292122

292222

292322

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

Tee

29281

29282

25 mm to

19 mm

Pipe Reducer

25 mm to
20 mm

100

100

100

50

50

50

100

100

100

50

50

50

50

50

50

25

25

25

100 

100 

20 

20 20 mm29272

Female Bush Adapter

2.75

3.30

4.80

9.50

11.25

12.25

4.60

4.70

6.15

14.00

14.00

16.60

12.00

13.00

16.00

43.50

77.00

89.00

3/16 Machine Screws for J. Box

200010

200020

200030

200040

200050

1”

1½”

2”

2½”

3”

500
300
200
200
200

1.00
1.95
1.95
2.90
2.90

4.40

4.40

6.15

7.4025 mm29273

10000

2000

* Available In Black, Grey, Ivory

Grey

6000
6000
5000

292102

292202

292302

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

Push Saddle

100
100
100

2.40

2.40

3.60

2700292022

Extension Ring

1009.45
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Product Code Dimension L.P. Pkg. M.Pkg. Product Code Dimension L.P. Pkg. M.Pkg.

292113

292213

292313

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

Elbow

292123

292223

292323

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

Tee

292133

292233

292333

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

Coupling

292143

292243

292343

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

Patti Saddle

5.10

5.10

5.65

100

100

100

290143

290243

290343

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

3 Way J. Box

290113

290213

290313

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

1 Way J. Box

290123

290223

290323

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

2 Way J. Box

290153

290253

290353

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

4 Way J. Box

291143

291243

291343

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

3Way Deep J. Box

291123

291223

291323

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

2 Way Deep J. Box

4.85

4.85

7.60

5.75

5.75

9.85

3.75

3.75

5.75

28.00

28.00

32.00

28.00

28.00

32.00

28.00

28.00

32.00

28.00

28.00

32.00

41.00

41.50

42.50

41.00

41.50

42.50

41.00

41.50

42.50

41.00

41.50

42.50

291113

291213

291313

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

1 Way Deep J. Box

100
100
100

100
100
100

100

100

100

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

10

10

10

10

5000
5000
2700

4500
4500
2700

5000

5000

4500

960

960

900

1000

1000

960

 

960

720

450

480

500
500
500

360

291153

291253

291353

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

4 Way Deep J. Box

5000

5000

5000

Light Conduit Fittings Ivory

292023

Extension Ring

13.25

2.60

2.60

4.15

100

100
100
100

292103

292203

292303

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm

Push Saddle

6000
6000
5000

2700

292173

292273

292373

292393

19 mm

20 mm

25 mm Long

25 mm Short

Bend

12.00

13.00

19.35

16.10

50

50

50

50

2100

2100

1200

1200
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Product Code Description L.P. Pkg. Product Code Description L.P. Pkg.

“Type” refers to Casing-Caping sizes (20 mm, 22 mm, 50 x 20, etc.)

* - Also available in White colour. For White, replace ‘3’ by ‘1’ at the end of the product code.

Casing Fittings 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

5000

5000

8000

4800

TYPE H - 25 x 16 (¾”)

133100

133300

133200

133400

133500

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 
4800

5000

5000

8000

Elbow 

Coupling

External

Internal

Tee

Elbow 

Coupling

External

Internal

Tee

TYPE G - 30 x 15 (1”)

134100

134300

134200

134400

134500

4800

5000

5000

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

8000

Elbow 

Coupling

External

Internal

Tee

TYPE F - 25 mm (32 x 12, 1”)

135100

135300

135200

135400

135500

10000

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

Elbow 

Coupling

External

Internal

Tee

TYPE E - 22 mm (25 x 12, ¾”)

132100

132300

132200

132400

132500

10000

TYPE D - 20 mm (20 x 12 B.T., ½” B.T.) 
100 Elbow 131100

100 Tee131200

100 External131500

100 Internal131400

100 Coupling131300

5000

10000
100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

Elbow 

Coupling

External

Internal

Tee

TYPE C - 20 mm (½”)

130100

130300

130200

130400

130500

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 
2400

2500 

2500

4000

Elbow 

Coupling

External

Internal

Tee

TYPE B - 38 x 20 (1½’’)  

136100

136300

136200

136400

136500

TYPE A - 50 x 20 (2’’) 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

2500

2400

Elbow 

Coupling

External

Internal

Tee

137100

137300

137200

137400

137500

1.95

2.20

2.20

2.20

1.95

4.05

3.60

3.60

4.05

4.05

3.90

3.90

3.90

3.60

3.60

4.15

4.15

4.15

3.60

3.60

2.45

2.95

2.95

2.95

2.45

1.90

2.20

2.20

2.20

1.90

7.85

7.85

8.30

8.30

8.30

9.40

10.70

10.70

10.70

9.40

50 2000 Badshah Square 
Box

50 2000 Diya Square 
Box

20 800 Tejas Square 
Box (4x7)

150013

150023

150033

.........
100 Doctor 20 mm (D)150103

.........
100 Doctor 22mm  (E)150113

.........
100 Doctor 25 mm (F)150123

.........
100 25 to 20 mm

Reducer
150213

.........
100 25 to 22 mm

Reducer
150223

150233 12 1440 Round Block

TYPE G - 30 x 15 (1”) J. Box

1600

1000

1200

20 140223 2 Way 

20 140243 4 Way 

20 140233 3 Way 

20 140213 1 Way 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

TYPE F - 25 mm (32 x 12, 1”) J. Box

1600

1000

1200

140153

140143

140133

140123

140113

2 Way - A Type

2 Way 

4 Way 

3 Way 

1 Way 

TYPE F - 25 mm (32 x 12, 1”) J. Box

1600

1000
20 140343 4 Way Diya

20 140313 1 Way Diya

20 140323 2 Way Diya

14.00

10.45

9.95

23.00

5.70

5.70

7.30

3.25

3.25

7.35

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

14.00

14.00

14.00 20 140333 3 Way Diya

150041 50 13.00Royal Square Box 2000 

®

SQUARE BOX
ROYAL



Fan Boxes 

- 37 -

®

Metal
Atom

Diya Diya PlusClassic

Galaxy GXOcta

Code Description L.P. Pkg. Code Description L.P. Pkg.

295010

295011

282000

282001

Classic 19/20 mm (2-in-1) - Black

Classic 19/20 mm (2-in-1) - White

Classic 25 mm - Black 

Classic 25 mm - White 

-

-

-

-

83.00

109.00

83.00

109.00

282151

282041

282031

Diya 20 mm

Diya 25 mm

Diya Plus 20/25 mm (2-in-1)

109.00

109.00

116.00

20

20

20

282081 Octa 25 mm 114.00 20

282051 Galaxy 20/25 mm (2-in-1) 128.00 20

PT Neo / Neo Plus
MetalWithout Hook

Powder-Coated 

282070

282071

GX 25 mm - Black

GX 25 mm - White

-

20

78.00

90.00

282022 Atom (Metal) - 25 mm 93.00 60

282062

282068

Neo Metal 25 mm

Neo+ Metal 25 mm

(Powder-Coated)

113.00

131.00

60

60

292260

292360

480

480

37.00

37.00

PT (w/o Hook) - 20 mm

PT (w/o Hook) - 25 mm



®

Boxes and Enclosures

PLASTIC CONCEALED BOXES | GI CONCEALED BOXES
GANG BOXES | SURFACE BOXES
SWITCH BOARDS | MCB ENCLOSURES

Widest Range of Boxes for
All Applica�ons
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Code L.P. Pkg. M. Pkg.Description

571010

571020

571030

571040

571050

571060

571070

571880

571080

571090

571100

571220

571160

571180

1 Module

2 Module

3 Module 

4 Module

5 Module

6 Module

7 Module

8 Module (SQ)

8 Module (HOR)

9 Module (HOR)

10 Module (HOR)

12 Module

16 Module

18 Module

52.00

61.00

68.00

85.00

98.00

103.00

127.00

128.00

128.00

153.00

169.00

158.00

203.00

224.00

20 

20 

20 

20 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

5 

5 

600

360

400

400

240

180

240

180

180

180

140

140

80

90

60.00

71.00

80.00

100.00

117.00

124.00

155.00

156.00

156.00

187.00

204.00

196.00

250.00

278.00

571017

571027

571037

571047

571057

571067

571077

571887

571087

571097 

571107

571227

571167

571187

White 
Border

Silver 
Border

White 
Border

Silver 
Border

SILVER 
BORDER

Compatible With 

KP
BROAD SWITCH

ARRO
FLAT SWITCH

® TEJAS
MODULAR GANG BOXES
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Modular 
Gang Boxes

575010

575020

575030

575040

575050

575060

575070

575080

575090

575100

575110

575180

575140

575170

575190

575200

575210

575220

575280

575290

575230

575240

575300

575310

575360

575370

1 Module

2 Module

1 Module

2 Module

3 Module

3 Module

4 Module

5 Module

6 Module

7 Module

8 Module (HOR)

8 Module (SQ)

10 Module

12 Module

12 Module (HOR)

12 Module (VER)

16 Module (HOR)

16 Module (VER)

18 Module (HOR)

18 Module (VER)

20 Module (HOR)

20 Module (VER)

24 Module (HOR)

24 Module (VER)

24 Module (HOR)

24 Module (VER)

3.5 x 3.5

3.5 x 3.5

4.5 x 4.5

4.5 x 4.5

4.5 x 4.5

4.5 x 6.5

4.5 x 6.5

4.5 x 7.5

4.5 x 8.5

4.5 x 9.5

4.5 x 10.5

6.5 x 6.5

4.5 x 12.5

4.5 x 15.5

6.5 x 8.5

6.5 x 8.5

6.5 x 10.5

6.5 x 10.5

8.5 x 10.5

8.5 x 10.5

6.5 x 12.5

6.5 x 12.5

8.5 x 12.5

8.5 x 12.5

10.5 x 12.5

10.5 x 12.5

104.00

104.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

149.00

149.00

160.00

172.00

221.00

233.00

210.00

257.00

367.00

257.00

257.00

307.00

307.00

418.00

418.00

393.00

393.00

552.00

552.00

638.00

638.00

10

10

10

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

5 

5 

10 

10 

5

5

5 

5 

----

----

300

300

----

200

200

200

180

180

180

180

140

100

140

140

120

120

90

90

120

120

70

70

65

60

98.00

98.00

118.00

144.00

193.00

205.00

224.00

269.00

344.00

488.00

L.P.

20 

20 

20 

20 

10 

10 

10 

10

5 

5 

Pkg.

600

360

400

400

180

180

180

150

70

75

M. Pkg.

1 Module

2 Module

3 Module 

4 Module

6 Module

8 Module (SQ)

8 Module (HOR)

12 Module

16 Module

18 Module

DescriptionCode

570010

570020

570030

570040

570060

570880

570080

570220

570160

570180

White 
Border

570017

570027

570037

570047

570067

570887

570087

570227

570167

570187

Silver 
Border

80.00

80.00

95.00

116.00

155.00

166.00

179.00

215.00

277.00

393.00

White 
Border

Silver 
Border

Screwless
Gang Boxes

SILVER 
BORDER

Compatible with 

KP
BROAD SWITCH

ARRO
FLAT SWITCH

®

UNI
MODULAR GANG BOX

LX
MODULAR GANG BOX



581010

581030

581040

581060

581880

581080

581120

581160

581180

1/2 Module

3 Module 

4 Module

6 Module

8 Module (SQ)

8 Module (HOR)

12 Module

16 Module

18 Module

582010

582030

582040

582060

582880

582080

582220

582160

582180

1/2 Module

3 Module 

4 Module

6 Module

8 Module (SQ)

8 Module (HOR)

12 Module

16 Module

18 Module

Modular 
Surface Boxes

- 41 -

500 

500 

400 

270 

200

250 

150 

120 

90 

360

400 

400 

180

180

180

120

70 

90 

10 

10 

10 

10 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

20 

20 

20 

10 

10 

10 

10 

5 

5 

44.50

55.00

61.00

89.00

97.00

111.00

149.00

166.00

208.00

61.00

70.00

87.00

116.00

128.00

133.00

167.00

228.00

245.00

Product Code L.P. Pkg. M. Pkg.Description

®

SURFACE BOXES
PRIME

SURFACE BOXES
ONE



Modular 
Concealed Boxes

- 42 -

592010

592030

592040

592060

592880

592080

592120

592160

592180

591010

591030

591040

591060

591880

591080

591120

591160

591180

590010

590030

590040

590060

590880

590080

590220

590160

590180

500

500

500

300

250

250

160

150

120

350 

260 

250 

160 

110 

110 

80 

75 

75 

500 

360 

300 

270 

200 

210 

150 

120 

90 

600 

400 

400 

240 

200 

170 

150 

120 

90 

31.50

40.00

42.50

64.00

72.00

76.00

100.00

105.00

122.00

71.00

81.00

96.00

144.00

161.00

164.00

203.00

236.00

290.00

31.50

34.00

37.00

56.00

63.00

63.00

83.00

92.00

98.00

19.00

27.00

30.00

48.50

56.00

68.00

73.00

99.00

120.00

10 

10  

10 

10 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

10 

10  

10 

10 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

10 

10 

10 

10 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

10 

10 

10 

10 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

1/2 Module

3 Module

4 Module

6 Module

8 Module (SQ)

8 Module (HOR)

12 Module

16 Module

18 Module 

1/2 Module

3 Module

4 Module

6 Module

8 Module (SQ)

8 Module (HOR)

12 Module

16 Module

18 Module 

1/2 Module

3 Module 

4 Module

6 Module

8 Module (SQ)

8 Module (HOR)

12 Module

16 Module

18 Module

1/2 Module

3 Module 

4 Module

6 Module

8 Module (SQ)

8 Module (HOR)

12 Module

16 Module

18 Module

593010

593030

593040

593060

593880

593080

593120

593160

593180

Product Code L.P. Pkg. M. Pkg.Description

®

DIYA
CONCEALED BOXES

ONE
CONCEALED MODULAR BOXES

ONE
CONCEALED METAL BOXES

TEJAS
CONCEALED BOXES



Switch Boards
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IS:14772 

CM/L 3853371

Code Description L.P. Pkg. Code Description L.P. Pkg.

560011

560031

560131

560281

560301

560341

560381

560421

3” x 3”

4” x 4”

4” x 7”

6” x6”

6” x 8”

8” x 10”

10” x 12”

12” x 12”

20 

10 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

800 

560

320 

200 

200 

120 

90 

60 

Plain Boards

Horizontal Boards
561081

561171

561211

561261

3.5” x 6”

3.5 x 8”

3.5 x 10”

3.5” x 12”

10 

10 

10 

10 

400

320

280

240

Single Boards
562031

562131

4” x 4”

4” x 7”

58.00

68.00

97.00

130.00

147.00

228.00

330.00

429.00

79.00

121.00

133.00

140.00

34.00

45.00

10 

10 

620

640 

563041

563051

563061

563071

976210

68.00 10 560

1 Way Badshah

2 Way Badshah

3 Way Gang

1 Way - 16 Amp.

Camera Mounting Box

4" x 4"

563091

563101

563111

563121

79.00 10 400

3 Way Badshah

4 Way Badshah

3-in-1 S.S.

2 Way - 16 Amp.

3.5" x 6"

563151

563161

563171

97.00 5 320

5-in-1 Cutting

2 Way - 16 Amp.

4 Way Badshah

4" x 7"

563181 85.00 10 3205 Way Badshah3.5" x 8"

563221

563231

563241

563251

133.00 10 280

6 Way Badshah

7 Way Badshah

3 Way - 16 Amp.

5 Way Charms

3.5" x 10"

563271

563281
140.00 10 240

8 Way Badshah

4 Way - 16 Amp.
3.5" x 12"

563291 130.00 5 2008 Way Badshah6" x 6"

563311

563321
147.00 5 200

7 Way Badshah (HOR)

8 Way Badshah (VER/DP)
6" x 8"

563351

563361
228.00 5 120

8 Way Badshah (HOR)

9 Way Badshah (VER/DP)
8" x 10"

563391

563401

563411

330.00 5 90

12 Way Badshah (HOR)

12 Way Badshah (VER/DP)

14 Way Badshah (DP)

10" x 12"

Cutting Boards

®



Switch Boards

3 x 3

560011

1 Way Bad.

563041

2 Way Bad.

563051

1 Way 16 Amp.

563071

3 Way Gang

563061

4 x 4

560031

6 x 6 8 Way Bad.

563291

6 x 8

560301

7 Way Bad. Horizontal

563311

8 Way Vertical / DP 

563321

8 x 10

560341

8 Way Bad. Horizontal

563351

9 Way Vertical / DP

563361

10 x 12

560381

12 Way Bad. Horizontal

563391

12 Way Bad. Vertical

563401

12 Way Bad. D P

563411

12 x 12

560421

3.5 x 6

561081

3 Way Bad.

563091

4 Way Bad.

563101

3-in-1 S. S.

563111

3-in-1 S. S.

563121

4 x 7 

560131

5-in-1 Cutting

563151

2 Way 16 Amp. 

563161

3.5  x 8 

561171

5 Way Bad.

563181

4 Way Bad.

563171

3.5  x 10

561211

6 Way Bad.

563221

7 Way Bad.

563231

5 Way Charms
for Power Guard

563251

3 Way 16 Amp. 

563241

3.5  x 12

561261

8  Way Bad.

563271

4 Way 16 Amp. 

563281

®



Also available in Ivory Gold colour. For Ivory Gold, replace ‘1’ by ‘3’ at the end of the product code.
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Product Code L.P. Pkg. M. Pkg.Description

4 Way Break Sides 4 Way D. Domestic

572011

572021

572031

572041

572051

572061

572071

572081

572511

572521

572661

572681

572801

22.00

24.00

29.50

37.00

50.00

55.00

59.00

69.00

43.50

60.00

106.00

121.00

176.00

1 Way

2 Way  

3 Way  

4 Way  

5 Way

6 Way  

7 Way

8 Way  

1 Way  (15Amp)

2 Way  (15Amp)

6 x 6

6 x 8

8 x 10        

20

20

20

20

20

20

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

1000

800

760

480

440

360

280

260

450

270

200

200

120

Nano Gang Boxes Are Widely Used Because Of Their Unmatched Adaptability.  

NANO
GANG BOXES
CONVERTIBLE SERIES

6x8

8 Way  

6 Way  

4 Way  

2 Way  

1 Way  

Product 

8 Way
8 Way Dom.
8 Way D. Dom.
8 Way T. Dom.
8 Way Q. Dom.
8 Way P. Dom.

8 Way 
8 Way Dom.  
8 Way D. Dom.  
8 Way T. Dom.  

6 Way  
6 Way Dom.  
6 Way D. Dom.  
6 Way T. Dom. 

4 Way  
4 Way Dom.  
4 Way D. Dom.  

2 Way  
2 Way Dom.  

1 Way  
1 Way Dom.  

Conversions 

8 Switches
7 Switches + 1 Socket
6 Switches + 2 Sockets
5 Switches + 3 Sockets
4 Switches + 4 Sockets
3 Switches + 5 Sockets

8 Switches
7 Switches + 1 Socket
6 Switches + 2 Sockets
5 Switches + 3 Sockets

6 Switches
5 Switches + 1 Socket
4 Switches + 2 Sockets
3 Switches + 3 Sockets

4 Switches
3 Switches + 1 Socket
2 Switches + 2 Sockets

2 Switches
1 Switch + 1 Socket

1 Switch
1 Socket

Description 

8x10

6x6

7 Way

5 Way

3 Way

1 Way - 15Amp.
2 Way - 15 Amp.

Product 

8 Way
8 Way Dom.
8 Way D. Dom.
8 Way T. Dom.
8 Way Q. Dom.
8 Way P. Dom.

8 Way
8 Way Dom.
8 Way D. Dom.
8 Way T. Dom.
8 Way Q. Dom.

7 Way
7 Way Dom.
7 Way D. Dom.
7 Way T. Dom.

5 Way
5 Way Dom.
5 Way D. Dom.

3 Way
3 Way Dom.

1 Way
2 Way

Conversions 

8 Switches
7 Switches + 1 Socket
6 Switches + 2 Sockets
5 Switches + 3 Sockets
4 Switches + 4 Sockets
3 Switches + 5 Sockets

8 Switches
7 Switches + 1 Socket
6 Switches + 2 Sockets
5 Switches + 3 Sockets
4 Switches + 4 Sockets

7 Switches
6 Switches + 1 Socket
5 Switches + 2 Sockets
4 Switches + 3 Sockets

5 Switches
4 Switches + 1 Socket
3 Switches + 2 Sockets

3 Switches
2 Switches + 1 Socket

1 15Amp. Switch/Socket 
2 15Amp. Switches/Sockets

Description 

®
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Boxes & 
Enclosures

Product Code L.P. Pkg. M. Pkg.Description

®

Junction Boxes (Switches) 598010

598020

598030

598040

598050

1-in-1

2-in-1  (5 Amp.)

3-in-1  (15 Amp.)

3-in-1 Badshah

(15 Amp.) 

5-in-1  

31.50

31.50

37.00

37.00

45.00

800 

1200 

600 

600 

360 

20 

20 

10 

10 

10 

Gemini Switch Boards
585000

585010

585020

585030

4 x 4 - 2 wAY

4 x 7 - 4 Way

6 x 8 -  9 Way

8 x 10 - 13 Way 

65.00

84.00

151.00

242.00

10

10 

5

5

Nano+ Gang Boxes
573010

573020

573030

573040

573050

573060

573070

573080

573660

573800

1 Way

2 Way

3 Way

4 Way

5 Way

6 Way

7 Way

8 Way

6 x 8

8 x 10

31.50

38.00

45.00

52.00

63.00

77.00

80.00

99.00

121.00

176.00

800 

540 

480 

320 

320 

240 

240 

200 

150 

90 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Water Proof Boxes

L.P.

155

100

68

56

32

M. Pkg.

100 x 100 x 70

150 x 110 x 70

150 x 150 x 70

200 x 155 x 80

255 x 200 x 80

DescriptionCode

White Transparent 

129.00

184.00

216.00

285.00

423.00

92.00

147.00

175.00

230.00

322.00

White Transparent 

586011

586021

586031

586041

586051

586019

586029

586039

586049

586059

IP65
Protection 

Superior Finishing
with ABS Body

Robust Design For
Outdoor Applications



Code Description L.P. Pkg. Code Description L.P. Pkg.

ECHO
GANG BOXES
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* Baby Batten Cutting

576070

576080

576090

320

Plain

4 Way

2 Way - 16 A
4 x 7

576100

576110
320

Plain

5 Way
4 x 8

576120

576130

576140

240

Plain

6 Way (4+2)

3 Way - 16 A
4 x 9

576150

576160

576170

240

Plain

7 Way

6 Way (3+3)
4 x 10

576180

576190

576200

200

Plain

8 Way

4 Way - 16 A
4 x 12

576210 --------4 x 15

576220 --------6 x 6

576230

576240

576250

576410

576420

200

Plain

Vertical

Horizontal

BB Cutting*

8 Way (HOR)

6 x 8

576270 --------6 x 12

576280

576290

576300

576430

120

Plain

Vertical

Horizontal

BB Cutting*

8 x 10

576330 --------10 x 12

576320 --------8 x 12

Front PlatesComplete Boxes

* Baby Batten Cutting

®

576050

576060
400

Plain

3 Way
4 x 6

576010

576020

576030

576040

480

Plain

1 Way

2 Way

1 Way - 16 A

4 x 4 20

20

20

20

20

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

10

50.00

64.00

68.00

82.00

90.00

98.00

109.00

123.00

97.00

111.00

141.00

144.00

229.00

168.00

583010

583020

583030

583040

Plain

1 Way

2 Way

1 Way - 16 A

4 x 4 100

583050

583060

Plain

3 Way
4 x 6 100

583070

583080

583090

Plain

4 Way

2 Way - 16 A
4 x 7 100

583100

583110

Plain

5 Way
4 x 8 100

583120

583130

583140

Plain

6 Way (4+2)

3 Way - 16 A
4 x 9 100

583150

583160

583170

Plain

7 Way

6 Way (3+3)
4 x 10 100

583180

583190

583200

Plain

8 Way

4 Way - 16 A
4 x 12 100

583210 ----4 x 15 100

583230

583240

583250

583260

583410

583420

Plain

Vertical

Horizontal

Cutting

BB Cutting*

8 Way (HOR)

6 x 8 100

583280

583290

583300

583310

583430

16.00

27.00

28.00

34.00

38.50

45.00

59.00

68.00

51.00

73.00

Plain

Vertical

Horizontal

Cutting

BB Cutting*

8 x 10
50



Concealed Boards
Decorative Sheets

- 48 -

Product Code L.P. Pkg. M. Pkg.Description

Plastic Decorative Sheets

10

10

10

10

10

10

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

565020

565030

565320

565330

565040

565340

565050

565060

565070

565080

565090

565120

565100

565110

565130

565140

565150

565160

565190

565200

565220

565230

565240

4.5" x 4.5"

4.5" x 6.5"

4.5" x 6.5" 3 Way Dom

4.5" x 6.5" (3-in-1)

4.5" x 7.5"

4.5" x 7.5" (5-in-1)

4.5" x 8.5"

4.5" x 9.5"

4.5" x 10.5"

4.5" x 11.5"

4.5" x 12.5"

4.5" x 15.5"

4.5" x 13.5"

4.5" x 14.5"

6.5" x 6.5"

6.5" x 8.5"

6.5" x 10.5"

6.5" x 12.5"

8.5" x 10.5"

8.5" x 12.5"

10.5" x 10.5"

10.5" x 12.5"

12.5" x 12.5"

Charms Concealed Boards 
480 

400 

320 

320 

360 

240 

200 

320 

200 

120 

120 

60 

42.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

71.00

71.00

80.00

85.00

98.00

103.00

115.00

142.00

122.00

133.00

85.00

111.00

148.00

165.00

183.00

214.00

224.00

266.00

316.00

26.00

34.00

35.00

42.50

41.50

54.00

75.00

46.00

67.00

83.00

63.00

135.00

596010

596020

596030

596040

596050

596060

596070

596090

596100

596110

596120

596140

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

5 

4”x 4”

4” x 6”

4” x 7”

4” x 8”

4” x 9”

4” x 10”

4” x 12”

6” x 6”

6” x 8”

8” x 10”

6” x 12”

10” x 12”

®
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20 

20 

20 

20 

10

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

566011

566021

566031

566041

566051

566061

566071

566091

566121

566131

566141

566151

566161

566171

566181

566191

566211

566221

566231

566241

3.5” x 3.5”

4.5" x 4.5"

4.5" x 6.5"

4.5" x 7.5"

4.5" x 8.5"

4.5" x 9.5"

4.5" x 10.5"

4.5" x 12.5"

4.5" x 15.5"

6.5" x 6.5"

6.5" x 8.5"

6.5" x 10.5"

6.5" x 12.5"

6.5” x 15.5”

7.5” x 10.5”

8.5" x 10.5"

8.5" x 12.5"

10.5" x 10.5"

10.5" x 12.5"

12.5" x 12.5"

 For 
Wooden Boxes 
Charm Boxes

Available colors: White/Ivory Gold 

Product Code L.P. Pkg.Description

43.50

54.00

71.00

89.00

94.00

103.00

118.00

135.00

169.00

101.00

124.00

153.00

175.00

205.00

175.00

201.00

205.00

233.00

245.00

318.00

43.50

54.00

71.00

103.00

101.00

118.00

20 

20 

20 

20 

10

10

 

566511

566521

566531

566541

566551

566561

3.5” x 3.5” - 1/2 Way

4.5" x 4.5" - 3 Way

3.5" x 6.5" - 4 Way

4.5" x 9.5" - 6 Way

6.5" x 6.5" - 8 Way (SQ)

3.5" x 10.5" - 8 Way (HOR) For 
Metal Concealed Boxes 

M -

®

PLATES
ROYAL



CIRCUIT BREAKERS 

TM

Safety First

®

The Orange Line Of Safety!
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MCB Boxes

Plastic Back

Metal Back

NanoPress Teak

Diya TejasPress Teak

804010

804020

804030

804210

803010

803020

52.00

84.00

132.00

41.50

42.50

65.00

480 

240 

120

480

360

180  

10 

10 

5

10

10

10

1/2 Way PT - Metal Back

3/4 Way PT - Metal Back

5/6 Way PT - Metal Back

1/2 Way Nano

1/2 Way Diya - Plastic Back

3/4 Way Diya - Plastic Back

Code Description L.P. Pkg. M. Pkg.

804110

804120

804130

803110

803120

804060

804070

39.00

72.00

112.00

53.00

77.00

74.00

129.00

480 

360 

180 

400

240 

240

200

10 

10 

5 

 10 

10 

10

10

1/2 Way  PT - Plastic Back

3/4 Way PT - Plastic Back 

5/6 Way PT - Plastic Back

1/2 Way Tejas

3/4 Way Tejas

1/2 Way Camper

3/4 Way Camper   

Code Description L.P. Pkg. M. Pkg.

®

Camper



EXPRESS 
YOUR 
VISION 
WITH 
EDGE

®

M O D U L A R P L A T E S



®



Years of
Quality
Solu�ons30

Terms & Conditions:
1. This supersedes all previous price lists.
2. Products will be supplied in their standard packaging.
3. Prices are subject to change without any prior notice.
4. Disputes, if any, will be subject to Ulhasnagar jurisdiction only.
5. We continuously upgrade our products and technology to provide our 
    customers with the best experience. Due to this, the product design, 
    specifications, or packaging, may change without prior notice.
 

Press Fit Pipe And Profile
Plot No. 93, Sector 6A, Jawahar Talkies Compound, 
Kalyan-Ambernath Road, Ulhasnagar, Dist. Thane, 
Maharashtra - 421003. Email: sales@pressfitindia.com
Customer Care No.: 1800-2121-770 www.pressfi�ndia.com

®

Get Pressfit Price Lists Easily


